0.5
0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

........................................................................

1.

o

w

a1
|

o o
e VI
o N O W

lllllJJJIIIlIIIIlllll

S 0.1

é_ """"" A 005 _— L

E.||| |||.|i|I.Ili.ll.llillllillll:llll :-IIIIIII.IIII.III-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
F |G , 03 04 05 06 07 08
:_ _____________________ —=— DOM_TT__mkFit-DQM_init_orig

K —— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_init_modi3

C L ' : |

0.95

03 04 05 06 07 08



	Contents
	Page 1


